Framtidens
dubbhålsverktyg !
Gårdagens
  dubbhålsborr
i HSS
Ø2,0
Ø2,5
Ø3,15

Cat. No.01
F
C
ISO TOOL AB / TEL: 044-245570 / FAX: 044-245540 / www.isotool.se
The “ i-center ” is a trademark of  Nine9,
the developer of  the first indexable center drill.
For the first time, Nine9’s “ i-center ”  patent-pending design provides
the benefit of  solid carbide cutting parameters while delivering -
Features:
⊙ Made of High alloy steel and hardened.
⊙ Special holders are available on request.
Tool holder
ødøD d
L2
Order No. Part No. IC Ød L1 L2 ØD Screw Key
00-99616-IC12-16 SB16-IC12 12 16 48 36 21 NS-30072
2.0 Nm NK-T9
00-99616-IC16-16 SB16-IC16 16 16 48 43 27 NS-35080
2.5 Nm NK-T15
00-99616-IC20-20 SB20-IC20 20 20 50 60 32 NS-50120
5.5 Nm NK-T20
00-99616-IC25-25 SB25-IC25 25 25 56 65 43 NS-50120
5.5 Nm NK-T20
Order No. Part No. IC Ød L1 L2 ØD Screw Key
00-99616-IC12-5/8 SB5/8"-IC12 12 5/8" 48 36 21 NS-30072
2.0 Nm NK-T9
00-99616-IC16-5/8 SB5/8"-IC16 16 5/8" 48 43 27 NS-35080
2.5 Nm NK-T15
00-99616-IC20-3/4 SB3/4"-IC20 20 3/4" 50 60 32 NS-50120
5.5 Nm NK-T20
00-99616-IC25-1 SB1"-IC25 25 1" 56 65 43 NS-50120
5.5 Nm NK-T20
● Application on turning machine.
● High pressure coolant can be
   supplied through center directly

d3
L1
L2
● DIN332 Form R
● DIN332 Form A+B
● ANSI 60°
2 cutting edges
L3
L2
L1
i-center indexable center drill
Parts No. d1     d2     L1 L2
R
IC
min. max.
I9MT12T2R0200-NC2033 2.00 +0.14
 0
5.0 5.3 6.72 5.0 6.3
12I9MT12T2R0250-NC2033 2.50 6.3 6.7 8.29 6.3 8.0
I9MT12T2R0315-NC2033 3.15
+0.18
 0
8.0 8.5 9.94 8.0 10.0
I9MT1603R0400-NC2033 4.00 10.0 10.6 12.84 10.0 12.5
16
I9MT1603R0500-NC2033 5.00 12.5 13.2 14.78 12.5 16.0
I9MT2004R0630-NC2033 6.30
+0.22
 0
16.0 17.0 18.83 16.0 20.0
20
I9MT2004R0800-NC2033 8.00 20.0 21.2 21.2 20.0 25.0
I9MT2506R1000-NC2033 10.00 25.0 26.5 26.5 25.0 31.5 25
Parts No. d1     d2     d3 L1 L2 L3 IC
I9MT12T2B0200-NC2033 2.00 +0.14
 0
4.25 6.3 2.5 +0.8
 0 4.3 4.9
12I9MT12T2B0250-NC2033 2.50 5.3 8 3.1 +1.0
0
5.5 6.8
I9MT12T2B0315-NC2033 3.15
+0.18
 0
6.7 10 3.9 7.4 9.0
I9MT1603B0400-NC2033 4.00 8.5 12.5 5.0
+1.2
 0
9.5 10.6
16
I9MT1603B0500-NC2033 5.00 10.6 16 6.3 11.7 13.3
I9MT2004B0630-NC2033 6.30
+0.22
 0
13.2 18 8.0 14.6 15.9
20
I9MT2004B0800-NC2033 8.00 17.0 20 10.1 +1.4
 0
18.6 19.4
I9MT2506B1000-NC2033 10.00 21.2 25 12.8 23.2 24.3 25
Parts No. Size d1 d2 L1 L2 IC
mm mm mm
I9MT12T2A2-NC2033 #2 5/64 1.98 +0.14
 0
3/16 4.76 5/64 1.98 +0.8
 0 4.4
12    I9MT12T2A3-NC2033 #3 7/64 2.78 1/4 6.35 7/64 2.78 +1.0
 0
5.9
I9MT12T2A4-NC2033 #4 1/8 3.18
+0.18
 0
5/16 7.94 1/8 3.18 7.3
I9MT1603A5-NC2033 #5 3/16 4.76 7/16 11.11 3/16 4.76
+1.2
 0
10.3 16
I9MT2004A6-NC2033 #6 7/32 5.56 1/2 12.7 7/32 5.56 11.8
20I9MT2004A7-NC2033 #7 1/4 6.35
+0.22
 0
5/8 15.88 1/4 6.35 14.6
I9MT2004A8-NC2033 #8 5/16 7.94 3/4 19.05 5/16 7.94 +1.4
 0
17.6
I9MT2506A10-NC2033 #10 3/8 9.53 0.98” 25.0 3/8 9.53 22.9 25
3
ISO TOOL AB / TEL: 044-245570 / FAX: 044-245540 / www.isotool.se
Attention:
⊙ For d1< 4 mm or size #5, be sure the center misalignment is less than 0.05mm.